DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 14, 2015)

Dirt - Fast

3F

My Fiona

4F

eBlue Law
Bluegrass Sight
Cimpl Man

Evo Campo (IRE)

Jeremy's Legacy (IRE)

***Law Dog

Lucky Snow
**Scatastic
Signature Cat
Tannersmymuscle
Tiz Jolie

Vagabond Princess

Robert Hess, Jr.

Robert Hess, Jr.
Robert Hess, Jr.
C. Greely

Patrick Gallagher
Doug O'Neill
Robert Hess, Jr.
Mark Glatt

John Brocklebank
Philip D'Amato
Mark Glatt
William Spawr
Blake Heap

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:39.40

:148.00
:50.40
:48.20
:149.80
:48.60
:49.40
:149.40
:149.80
:149.60
:48.60
:48.60
:149.60
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4F

SF

Elkhorn Crown
Goldrushcat
**Known Defense
My Secret Affair
eOne More Roll
Pirate Flag
Something for Luck
Three Red Sevens
Untouchable U
**Y's Passion

David Bernstein
Mark Glatt

John Brocklebank
Eddie Truman
William Spawr
Clifford Sise, Jr.
Mark Glatt

John Brocklebank
Eddie Truman
Patrick Gallagher

Summary
Dirt - Fast

1:00.60
1:00.20
1:01.40
1:02.00

:59.80
1:01.60
1:00.20
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:00.60

ITIIIIIIIIIT

6F

Halljoy (IRE)
Instant Drama
Spread the Joy

7F

Christopher Street

Gary Mandella
Gary Mandella
Michael Pender

John Sadler

1:13.80 H
1:13.80 H
1:14.60 H

1:27.60 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 1 :39.40 :39.40
4 Furlongs 12 :48.00 :50.40 :49.16
5 Furlongs 10 :59.80 1:02.00 1:00.94
6 Furlongs 3 1:13.80 1:14.60 1:14.06
7 Furlongs 1 1:27.60 1:27.60
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